VA DESERT PACIFIC
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

Fee Schedule:

Requirements:

Minimum Balance
Monthly Fees:
Checking
Second Chance Checking
Dormant Account (no activity >1 year)

Missing/Invalid Address 2 Statement Cycles

Check Printing

Cashier Check/Money Order

Teller Cash Withdrawal (on 4th and any subsequent w/d)
Courtesy Pay

NSF/Rejected Item

Legal Document Processing (Levy, Subpoena)
Paper Statement

Replacement Card(ATM/Debit)
Research/Balancing/Verification of Deposit
Prints (Statement reprints/Checks/Documents)
Stop Payment

Wire Transfer

$50.00

$0*

$10
$1.00
$3.00

Varies
$5.00
$5.00
$30.00
$15.00
$100.00
$3.00
$10.00
$25.00/hr

$3.00
$30.00
$30.00

*$10 fee waived, if at least one of the following conditions are met:
* Make 10 card purchases using your visa debit card

* $500 or more in total qualifying** direct deposits in to checking account

¢ $1,000 minimum monthly average balance

**A qualifying direct deposit is a direct deposit of your salary, pension, Social Security through the
Automated Clearing House (ACH) network to this checking account. Transfers from one account to another,
mobile deposits, or deposits made at a banking location or ATM do not qualify as a direct deposit.
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