

VA DESERT PACIFIC

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

Fee Schedule:

Requirements:	
Minimum Balance	\$50.00
Monthly Fees:	
Checking	\$0*
Second Chance Checking	\$10
Dormant Account (no activity >1 year)	\$1.00
Missing/Invalid Address 2 Statement Cycles	\$3.00
Services:	
Check Printing	Varies
Cashier Check/Money Order	\$5.00
Teller Cash Withdrawal (on 4th and any subsequent w/d)	\$5.00
Courtesy Pay	\$30.00
NSF/Rejected Item	\$15.00
Legal Document Processing (Levy, Subpoena)	\$100.00
Paper Statement	\$3.00
Replacement Card(ATM/Debit)	\$10.00
Research/Balancing/Verification of Deposit	\$25.00/hr
Prints (Statement reprints/Checks/Documents)	\$3.00
Stop Payment	\$30.00
Wire Transfer	\$30.00

^{*\$10} fee waived, if at least one of the following conditions are met:

- Make 10 card purchases using your visa debit card
- \$500 or more in total qualifying** direct deposits in to checking account
- \$1,000 minimum monthly average balance

^{**}A qualifying direct deposit is a direct deposit of your salary, pension, Social Security through the Automated Clearing House (ACH) network to this checking account. Transfers from one account to another, mobile deposits, or deposits made at a banking location or ATM do not qualify as a direct deposit.



